TP-100-LED
THERMOPLASTIC EMERGENCY LIGHT
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Thermoplastic Wall Nickel-cadmium UL 924 12.6” W X 4.7” H X 3.3” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Thermoplastic emergency light
•	 Designed to provide high levels of glare free

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL HOUSING FINISHLAMP WATTAGE
TP-100-LED
Thermoplastic Emergency Light
B Black
W White
2x1 Two 1W LED Heads
2x3 Two 3W LED Heads
OPTIONS
220 220 VAC Input
A1 Ammeter
CP Canopy
NC Nickel-cadmium Battery
SD Self Diagnostics
TD Time Delay
V1 Voltmeter
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Notes:
1.	 Select one